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Odprto Državno prvenstvo za veterane in paraplavalce 2019
Kranj, 17.11.2019

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free 18 - 24 let/AG
17.11.2019 - 9:05

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

1. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK, K.96 GBR 26.82 633
2. KADIŠ, Matic 96 FR 27.36 596
3. ŽEN, Janez 96 AJD 32.02 372

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free 25 - 29 let/AG
17.11.2019 - 9:05

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

1. SURJAN, Gaber 94 GBR 25.21 774

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free 30 - 34 let/AG
17.11.2019 - 9:05

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

1. RICHTER, Roman 88 POSE 25.50 758
2. VERDENIK, Marko 88 RL 27.17 626
3. VIVIDA, Luca 89 BK 28.84 523

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free 35 - 39 let/AG
17.11.2019 - 9:05

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

1. POVŠIČ, Robert 81 ŠD3Š 27.42 631
2. TISOVNIK, Miha 81 FR 28.60 556
3. GIGERL, Jernej 82 FR 30.70 450

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free 40 - 44 let/AG
17.11.2019 - 9:05

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

1. TINTA, Dejan 76 AJD 39.29 244
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3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free 55 - 59 let/AG
17.11.2019 - 9:05

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

1. MARTIČ, Zvezdan 63 RL 32.14 567
2. ŽMAVC, Milan 64 VNM 35.05 437
3. RUZZIER, Silvio 60 ITALIA 39.33 309

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free 65 - 69 let/AG
17.11.2019 - 9:05

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

1. CARGO, Franc 52 CK 35.37 516
2. GLAVIČ, Andraž 51 RL 44.60 257
3. VOLAŠ, Mladen 53 GBR 47.25 216

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free 70 - 74 let/AG
17.11.2019 - 9:05

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

1. GORŠIČ, Janez 46 CE 35.50 515
2. ISAKOVIČ, Saša 48 RL 44.12 268
3. KABAJ, Milan 49 3KM 50.18 182

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free 80 - 84 let/AG
17.11.2019 - 9:05

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

1. VELIČKOVIĆ PERAT , Milivoj37 ZVK 45.40 374

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free ODPRTO
17.11.2019 - 9:05

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

1. SURJAN, Gaber 94 GBR 25.21 774
2. RICHTER, Roman 88 POSE 25.50 758
3. POVŠIČ, Robert 81 ŠD3Š 27.42 631
4. VERDENIK, Marko 88 RL 27.17 626
5. MARTIČ, Zvezdan 63 RL 32.14 567
6. TISOVNIK, Miha 81 FR 28.60 556
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3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, ODPRTO

# Ime Lr Klub Rezultat Točke M Točke H H

7. VIVIDA, Luca 89 BK 28.84 523
8. CARGO, Franc 52 CK 35.37 516
9. GORŠIČ, Janez 46 CE 35.50 515

10. GIGERL, Jernej 82 FR 30.70 450
11. ŽMAVC, Milan 64 VNM 35.05 437
12. VELIČKOVIĆ PERAT , Milivoj37 ZVK 45.40 374
13. RUZZIER, Silvio 60 ITALIA 39.33 309
14. ISAKOVIČ, Saša 48 RL 44.12 268
15. GLAVIČ, Andraž 51 RL 44.60 257
16. TINTA, Dejan 76 AJD 39.29 244
17. VOLAŠ, Mladen 53 GBR 47.25 216
18. KABAJ, Milan 49 3KM 50.18 182
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